
 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (“RFP”) FOR HUMAN RESOURCE TESTING SERVICES 
 

For:   Department of Human Resources 
Contract Negotiator: Rona Jeongco  
Specification Number:       124063 
Conference Date:  January 9, 2015 
Conference Location:            Conference Room A, 8th floor, City Hall, 121 North LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602 
 

  Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Email Fax 

1 Caroline Bach CEB SHL 650 3rd Avenue South, Suite 
1700 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

612-843-1863 caroline.bach@shl.com 612-904-7100 

2 John Skinner CEB SHL 1701 Golf Road, 3-900 
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 
 

847-472-5759 jskinner@executiveboard.com 847-640-8830 

3 Nancy Tippins CEB SHL n/a n/a ntippins@executiveboard.com n/a 

4 Vicki Brashear CPS HR Consulting 241 Lathrop Way 
Sacramento, CA 95815 

916-471-3481 vicki@cpshr.us 916-561-7281 

5 Ann Bettinger General Dynamics 
Information 
Technology 

n/a 860-448-4417 ann.bettinger@gdit.com n/a 

6 Gary Behrens General Dynamics 
Information 
Technology 

n/a n/a gary.behrens@gdit.com n/a 

7 Mike Tancredi General Dynamics 
Information 
Technology 

1 N. Dearborn Street,  
Suite 1150 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-242-4231 mike.tancredi@gdit.com n/a 

8 Steve Billings General Dynamics 
Information 
Technology 

n/a n/a steve.billings@gdit.com n/a 

9 Murray S. Weaver HRNavigator Consulting 2357 Tollwood Court 
Grayson, GA 30017-1820 
 

770-513-9326 msweaver@hrnavigator.com 770-513-9326 
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 Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Email Fax 
10 Chad Legal Industrial/Organization

al Solutions 
1127 S. Mannheim Road, 
Suite 203 
Westchester, IL 60154 

708-498-2673 ccl@iosolutions.org 708-410-1558 

11 Amber Ewing Morris & McDaniel n/a 708-836-3600 ewinga@morrisandmcdaniel.com   

12 Judith Thompson  Morris & McDaniel n/a   judith@morrisandmcdaniel.com n/a 

13 Jeff Medina Pan 11590 North Meridian St. , 
Suite 200 
Carmel, IN 46032 

317-814-8911 jmedina@panpowered.com n/a 

14 Amy Ferris Pearson n/a 301-977-9185 amy.ferris@person.com n/a 

15 Jane Miller Pearson n/a 800-844-8506 jane.miller@pearson.com n/a 

16 Emily Crowe Polaris Assessment 
Systems 

n/a 859-640-9508 ecrowe@polaristest.com n/a 

17 Brad Schneider PSI Services n/a 818-847-6180 bschneider@psionline.com n/a 

18 Martin Conley PSI Services n/a 818-847-6180 mconley@psionline.com n/a 

19 Ellen Rozelle Turner William Everett Group 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 
3900 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-564-5680 
x 100 

e.turner@wegrp.com n/a 
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